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From: "Jamie Harris" <j.harris@k12.wv.us>

Date: Monday, December 23, 2019 9:44 PM

To: "Timothy Miller" <tmiller@mountain.net>
Subject:  Berkeley Springs Results from Musselman Duals

Berkeley Springs Results from the Musselman Duals

Friday, December 20

Williamsport 49 Berkeley Springs 27

106
113
120

126:
132:
138:
145:
152:
160:
170:
182:
195:
220:
285:

: Z. Meyers (W) forfeit

: Starr (W) forfeit

: Harris (BS) dec. 5-4 B. Meyers (W)
Williams (W) forfeit

Harbaugh (W) fall 3:50 Clark (BS)
Morris (BS) fall 4:35 Custer (W)

E. Thompson (BS) fall 1:43 Agyao (W)
Cunningham (W) maj. dec. 14-4 Shaw (BS)
P. Thompson (BS) fall 5:36 Crain (W)
Riggleman (BS) fall 2:25 Collins (W)
Norton (W) fall :43 J. Torres (BS)
Sauer (W) dec. 2-1 Shaffer (BS)
Oyster (W) fall :51 Hess (BS)

Jesean (W) forfeit

Linganore 46  Berkeley Springs 31

106

113:
120:
126:
132:
138:
145:
152:
160:
170:

: Wheat (L) forfeit

Carlini (L) forfeit

Harris (BS) fall 5:50 Mullineaux
Lowen (L) forfeit

Dickinson (L) maj. dec. Clark (BS) 16-6
Morris (BS) fall :39 Martin (L)

E. Thompson dec. 10-3 Sheeny (L)
Pittinger (L) fall 5:58 Shaw (BS)

P. Thompson (BS) fall :39 Little (L)
Riggleman (BS) dec. 11-4 Wilhelm (L)
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182:
195:
220:
285:

Parkhurst (L) fall :59 Torres (BS)
Shaffer (BS) fall :59 Wallace (L)
Hopkins (L) fall 2:54 Hess (BS)

Hummel (L) forfeit

Berkeley Springs 39 Moorefield 22

106:
113:
120:
126:
132:
138:
145:
152:
160:
170:
182:
195:
220:
285:

Flint (M) forfeit

Double Forfeit

Double Forfeit

Harris (BS) forfeit

Clark (BS) forfeit

Morris (BS) forfeit

E. Thompson (BS) fall 1:06 Davis (M)
Shaw (BS) forfeit

P. Thompson (BS) dec. 7-0 Clayton (M)
Vanmeter (M) fall 3:32 Riggleman (BS)
Rough (BS) fall 5:48 A. Hardbarger (M)
R. Hardbarger (M) dec. 8-1 Shaffer (BS)
Delawder (M) fall :20 Hess (BS)

Miller (M) forfeit

Berkeley Springs 46 Hampshire 12

106:
113:
120:
126:
132:
138:
145:
152:
160:
170:
182:
195:

Elmer (H) forfeit

Hamm (H) forfeit

Harris (BS) forfeit

Double Forfeit

Clark (BS) fall :28 Chambers (H)
Morris (BS) fall :23 Rehm (H)

E. Thompson (BS) fall :46 Buckley (H)
Shaw (BS) fall 5:20 Thompson (H)

P. Thompson (BS) fall :35 G. Landis (H)
Riggleman (BS) fall 5:37 W. Landis (H)
Torres (BS) fall :40 Buckley :34
Shaffer (BS) maj. dec. 13-3 Staub (H)
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220: Dunham (H) fall :30 Hess (BS)
285: Lambert (H) forfeit

Saturday, December 21

Berkeley Springs 48 Jefferson 9

106: Double Forfeit

113: Double Forfeit

120: White (J) Injury Default Harris (BS)
126: Double Forfeit

132: Clark (BS) forfeit

138: Morris (BS) fall :38 Breedan (J)

145: E. Thompson (BS) fall :35 Martinez (J)
152: Shaw (BS) forfeit

160: P. Thompson (BS) forfeit

170: Riggleman (BS) forfeit

182: McCoy (J) dec. overtime 11-9 Rough (BS)
195: Shaffer (BS) forfeit

220: Hess (BS) forfeit

285: Double Forfeit

Martinsburg 36 Berkeley Springs 33
106: Earhart (M) forfeit

113: Tachoir (M) forfeit

120: McCune (M) forfeit

126: Wietz (M) forfeit

132: Clark (BS) dec. 6-4 Church (M)

138: Morris (BS) fall :08 Church (M)

145: E. Thompson (BS) fall 1:32 McGuire (M)
152: Shaw (BS) fall 3:15 Salinas (M)

160: P. Thompson (BS) dec. 5-0 Resch (M)
170: Riggleman (BS) dec. 7-2 Logan (M)
182: Torres (BS) fall 3:03 Levi (M)

195: Forrester (M) fall 1:35 Shaffer (BS)
220: Hasenbuhler (M) fall :35 Hess (BS)
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285:

Double Forfeit

Millbrook 45 Berkeley Springs 30

106:
113:
120:
126:
132:
138:
145:
152:
160:
170:
182:
195:
220:
285:

Rivera (M) forfeit

Topham (M) forfeit

Olhelas (M) forfeit

Rice (M) forfeit

Clark (BS) dec. 5-2 Glover (M)
Morris (BS) fall :52 Caballano (M)

E. Thompson (BS) dec. 5-2 Ramirez (M)
Osborne (M) fall 3:35 Shaw (BS)

P. Thompson (BS) fall 2:44 Perez (M)
Riggleman (BS) fall :56 Lippe (M)
Rough (BS) fall 5:16 Chavez (M)
Winans (M) dec. 8-2 Shaffer (BS)
Flores (M) fall :53 Hess (BS)

Zahami (M) forfeit

Buckhannon Upshur 33  Berkeley Springs 30

106:
113:
120:
126:
132:
138:
145:
152:
160:
170:
182:
195:
220:
285:

Double Forfeit

Wibon (BU) forfeit

Double Forfeit

Double Forfeit

Carnett (BU) dec. 5-3 Clark (BS)
Morris (BS) fall 1:14 Randolph (BU)
E. Thompson (BS) fall 1:38 Allan (BU)
Pearson (BU) fall 5:29 Shaw (BS)

P. Thompson (BS) forfeit

Smith (BU) fall 3:03 Riggleman (BS)
Rough (BS) forfeit

Shaffer (BS) forfeit

Bennett (BU) fall :24 Hess (BS)
Cutlip (BU) forfeit
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Jamie A. Harris
Principal

Warm Springs Middle School
271 Warm Springs Way
Berkeley Springs, WV 25411
(304) 258-1700
j-harris@k12.wv.us
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